
 2020 City of Salisbury 

Holiday Schedule 

 Trash, Recycle and Yard Waste Collection

                                                                  3/30/20 revision for Thanksgiving Day & Veteran's Day trash & recycling services

Holiday Observance Date

Tuesday - Friday 

Trash / Recycle 

Collection

Next Yard Waste 

Collection

New Years Day Wednesday, January 1 Monday, January 6 Monday, January 13

MLK Day Monday, January 20 NOT AFFECTED Monday, January 27

President's Day Monday, February 17 NOT AFFECTED Monday, February 24

Good Friday Friday, April 10 Monday, April 13 Monday, April 20

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 NOT AFFECTED Monday, June 1

Independence Day Friday, July 3 Monday, July 6 Monday, July 13

Labor Day Monday, September 7 NOT AFFECTED Monday, September 14

Veteran's Day Wednesday, November 11 Monday, November 9 Monday, November 23

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 Saturday, November 28 Monday, November 30

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27 Friday, November 27 Monday, November 30

Christmas Day Friday, December 25 Monday, December 28 Monday, January 11

Questions or concerns can be directed to 410-548-3177, Thank you!


